TECHBRITE DROPSHIP CATALOG
www.techbrite.com | 513-772-5070 | Cincinnati, OH | info@techbrite.com
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
A Best Seller— The LED Tube BayBrite is the most economical
way to realize energy savings by upgrading to LED technology.
Designed to replace metal halides or strips in retrofit
applications, it is an ideal new construction fixture for
industrial applications. The BayBrite High Bay is heavy on
features while maintaining a budget-friendly price point.
BAYBRITE HIGH BAY—LED
TUBES
www.techbrite.com | 513-772-5070 | Cincinnati, OH | info@techbrite.com
FEATURES:
 Swing away door assem-
bly for
simple wiring access
 Fully enclosed fixture
 Heavy gauge construction
ORDER GUIDE:
 Limited warranty: 5 years on
luminaire
 BAA Compliant
APPLICATIONS:
 Ideal replacement
for traditional HID
fixtures
 Warehouses
 Storage Facilities
 Manufacturing
 Task Lighting
 Gymnasiums
Series Length Width # of Tubes Type Socket Reflector Wiring
B BayBrite 4 4 Foot 14 4 lamp 4 4 lamp SS LED X   Shunted WXX* White 00P0 Prewired
14 6 lamp 6 6 lamp U Unshunted MXX Miro 4
20 8 lamp 8 8 lamp
ADDER:
Lamp Type
BLANK
Wired single
end with
unshunted
sockets
WOE
Wired
opposing
ends with
shunted
sockets
Quick Ship part numbers:
B4144SSUMXX00P0
B4146SSUMXX00P0
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The LED Tube Surface Wrap is an all-purpose fixture for nearly
every commercial and industrial application. It features an
engineered prismatic lens that both increases the light output
and masks the LED tubes delivering an appealing look. For a
quick and economic replacement of T12 or T8 wraps, the
TechBrite Surface Wrap is the perfect solution.
SURFACE WRAP—LED TUBES
ORDER GUIDE:
www.techbrite.com | 513-772-5070 | Cincinnati, OH | info@techbrite.com
FEATURES:
 Available in 9, 11 and 15
inch widths
 Low-profile, heavy-gauge
steel housing
 Clear prismatic lens
 Limited warranty: 5 years on
luminaire
APPLICATIONS:
 Offices
 Schools
 Fitness Rooms
 Hospitals
 Retail
 Commercial
Series Length Width # of Type Socket Type Reflector Wiring
S
Surface
Wrap
4 4 Foot Four Foot 2 2 lamp SS LED Tubes X Shunted BCXX Ballast Cvr 00P0 Prewired
8 8 Foot 9 9" 4 4 lamp U Unshunted
15 15"
Eight Foot
11 11"
9 9”
ADDER:
Lamp Type
BLANK
Wired single
end with
unshunted
sockets
WOE
Wired
opposing
ends with
shunted
sockets
Quick Ship part numbers
S492SSUBCXX00P0
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The perfect solution for harsh conditions, TechBrite’s LED Tube
Vaportite Strip is damp listed, wet listed and certified NSF/
ANSI2  Sanitation. With an IP67 rating, the LED Vaportite Strip
is designed to minimize the retention of liquids or debris when
hosed down. TechBrite’s LED Tube Vaportite Strip meets or
exceeds all applicable NSF/ ANSI sanitation requirements.
VAPORTITE STRIP ADVANCED—
LED TUBES
ORDER GUIDE:
www.techbrite.com | 513-772-5070 | Cincinnati, OH | info@techbrite.com
FEATURES:
 IP67 rated & sanitation/
NSF CSA rated
 Plastic (standard) or
stainless steel
 Frosted acrylic ribbed
diffuser
 Limited warranty: 5 years on
luminaire
 BAA Compliant
APPLICATIONS:
 Food Processing
Facilities
 Refrigerated
Storage
 Livestock Facilities
 Traffic Tunnels
 Exterior
Series Length Width # of Tubes Type
Socket
Type
Reflector Wiring
VA Vaportite 2 2 Foot 7 7" Two/ Four Foot SS LED Tubes X Shunted BCXX Ballast Cvr 00P0 Prewired
4 4 Foot 1 1 lamp U Unshunted MRXX Miro 4
8 8 Foot 2 2 lamp
3 3 lamp
Eight Foot
2 2 lamp
4 4 lamp
6 6 lamp
ADDER:
Lamp Type
BLANK
Wired single
end with
unshunted
sockets
WOE
Wired
opposing
ends with
shunted
sockets
Quick Ship part numbers
VA472SSUBCXX00P0
VA874SSUBCXX00P0
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
One of TechBrite’s most popular fixtures, the LED Tube Strip
Fixture, is an easy jump into the LED environment. Replace
your existing T12 or T8 fixtures with the LED Tube Strip Fixture
from TechBrite. TechBrite’s LED Tube Strip features many
mounting options, making it a quick and simple retrofit or
new building installation.
STRIP—WIRED FOR LED TUBES
ORDER GUIDE:
www.techbrite.com | 513-772-5070 | Cincinnati, OH | info@techbrite.com
FEATURES:
 New construction or
retrofit
 Continuous row mounting
available
 Energy & operational
savings
 Available in 4’ and 8’ options
 Limited warranty: 5 years on
luminaire
 BAA Compliant
APPLICATIONS:
 Warehouses
 Industrial
 Garages
 Retail
 Commercial
Series Length Width
# of
Tubes
Type
Socket
Type
Reflector/
Ballast Cover
Wiring
T Strip 4 4 Foot 4 4” Ballast Cover Four Foot SS LED Tubes X Shunted BCXX Ballast 00P0 Prewired
8 8 Foot 4 4" Reflector 2 2 lamp U Unshunted WRXX White
3 3 lamp MRXX Miro 4
Eight Foot
4 4 lamp
Lamp Type
BLANK
Wired single
end with
unshunted
sockets
WOE
Wired
Opposing
ends with
shunted
sockets
ADDER:
Quick Ship part numbers
T442SSUBCXX00P0
T442SSXBCXX00P0-WOE
T844SSUBCXX00P0
T844SSXBCXX00P0-WOE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The perfect solution for harsh conditions, TechBrite’s LED
Vaportite Strip Advanced is damp listed, wet listed and
certified NSF/ ANSI2 Sanitation. With an IP67 rating, the LED
Vaportite Strip is designed to minimize the retention of liquids
or debris when hosed down. TechBrite’s LED Vaportite Strip
meets or exceeds all applicable NSF/ ANSI sanitation
requirements.
LED VAPORTITE STRIP ADVANCED
ORDER GUIDE:
www.techbrite.com | 513-772-5070 | Cincinnati, OH | info@techbrite.com
FEATURES:
 IP67 rated & sanitation/
NSF CSA rated
 Easy to clean and service
 Plastic (standard) or
stainless steel
 Frosted acrylic ribbed dif-
fuser
 0-10v Dimming standard
 BAA Compliant
APPLICATIONS:
 Food Processing
Facilities
 Parking Garages
 Refrigerated
Storage
 Breweries and Bottling
Facilities
 Exterior
 Commercial/Industrial
Eco* Series Length Width
# of
Boards
Type
Line
Voltage
Reflector Color Temp
Lumens/ Wa�s/ LPW
 (5000K)
Op�ons
VA
LED Vaportite
Strip Eco
4 4 Foot 7 7” 2 2 SS LED 1
Universal
(120/277)
BC
Ballast/
Driver Cover
50 5000K R 3260LM/ 24W/ 135LPW
0000
Please see
Accessories
Guide in front
of catalog
40 4000K S 4040LM/ 32W/ 126LPW
35 3500K T 6160LM/ 49W/ 125LPW
30 3000K
Quick Ship part numbers
VA472SS1BC50S0000
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The LED Surface Wrap is the classic, all-purpose fixture for
nearly every commercial and industrial setting. It features an
engineered prismatic lens that both increases the light output
and masks the LED diodes delivering a smooth, visually
appealing look. For a quick and economic replacement of T12
or T8 wraps, the TechBrite LED Surface Wrap is the perfect
solution. BAA Compliant
LED SURFACE WRAP
FEATURES:
 Clear acrylic prismatic lens
 Limited warranty: 5 years on
luminaire
 0-10v Dimming standard
ORDER GUIDE:
www.techbrite.com | 513-772-5070 | Cincinnati, OH | info@techbrite.com
APPLICATIONS:
 Office/ Retail
 Schools/ Universities
 Hospitals
 Fitness Rooms
Series Length Width Type Line Voltage Reflector
Color
Temp
Lumens/ Wa�s/ LPW Op�ons
ECO
S
Surface Wrap
Eco
4 4 Foot 9 9” SS LED 1 Universal (120/277) BC
Ballast/
Driver Cover
50 5000K 4000K
0000
Please see
Accessories
Guide in
front of
catalog
40 4000K J 3990LM/ 30W/ 137LPW
35 3500K K 4550LM/ 34W/ 134LPW
30 3000K L 5240LM/ 40W/ 132LPW
M 6210LM/ 48W/ 130LPW
Quick Ship part numbers
S49SS1BC40J0000
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
TechBrite’s LED UFO Fixture has superior lumen performance
and boasts over 140 LPW in the most efficient lumen
packages. The magnesium alloy allows heat to transfer
efficiently, allowing for improved operating temperatures and
longer life. Replace existing metal halide, T8, or T5 while
improving light output and efficiencies. The IP65 rating allows
for maximum placement flexibility.
LED UFO HIGH BAY
FEATURES:
 IP65/ Wet location
 High efficiency LED driver >
90%
 Eye hook included
ORDER GUIDE:
www.techbrite.com | 513-772-5070 | Cincinnati, OH | info@techbrite.com
 Retail
 Commercial
 Industrial
Quick Ship part numbers
TBUFO16W27-50K-PC-DG-6FTC
 Limited warranty: 5 years
on luminaire
 Dark bronze
 Polycarbonate lens
Part Number Lumens Wa�s LPW Voltage Color Descrip�on Dimensions Weight
TBUFO16W27-50K-PC-DG-6FTC 22400 160 140 120-277 5000K
LED UFO High Bay
w/ 6’ cord
9.20 x 10.25 (inches) 10.00 lbs
TBUFO200W27-50K-PC-DG 28000 200 140 120-277 5000K LED UFO High Bay 9.85 x 12.60 (inches) 15.00 lbs
TBUFO100W27-50K-PC-DG 14000 100 140 120-277 5000K LED UFO High Bay 9.20 x 10.25 (inches) 10.00 lbs
APPLICATIONS:
 Indoor or Outdoor
 Warehouses
 Gas Stations
 Stadiums
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
Need to illuminate large areas? The TechBrite LED Shoebox Area
Light Fixture is the perfect solution. It features advanced
designed optics for improved light utilization and evenness. The
fixture is an ideal replacement for HID/metal halide and reduces
wattages as much as 75%. Reduce energy, reduce maintenance
costs, and improve the appearance of any outdoor environment
with TechBrite LED Shoebox Area Light Fixture.
LED SHOEBOX AREA LIGHT
ORDER GUIDE:
www.techbrite.com | 513-772-5070 | Cincinnati, OH | info@techbrite.com
 Retail
 Commercial
 Industrial
Quick Ship part numbers
TB-SB105W27V50KDSQT3-M
TB-SB150W27V50KDSQT3-M
TB-SB150W27V50KDSPT3-M
 DLC listed Type 3 or Type 5
distribution
 Photocell & PIR sensor
available
 Limited warranty: 5 years on
luminaire
FEATURES:
 DLC Primary Use—Outdoor
Pole/Arm-Mounted Area
and Roadway Luminaires
 IP66/Wet location/DLC Pre-
mium*
Wattage Voltage CCT Finish
Photocell
(Optional)
Sensor
(Optional)
Mounting
Distribution
Type
TB-SB
Shoebox
Area Light
70W 9000 LM 27V 120-277v 40K 4000K D
Dark
Bronze
P0 120-277v M 120-277v SQ
Square/ Round/
Straight Arm Pole
Mount
T3 Type 3
105W 13000 LM 48V 347-480v 50K 5000K B Black P3 347v M4 347-480v SP
Slipfitter
Mount
T4** Type 4
150W 18500 LM W White P4 480v Blank
No
Sensor
WM Wall Mount T5 Type 5
200W 24000 LM Blank
No
Photocell
TR** Trunnion/Yoke
250W 33000 LM
Fixture Type
300W 39000 LM
APPLICATIONS:
 Indoor or Outdoor
 Warehouses
 Gas Stations
 Stadiums
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The LED Linear High Bay is an economical solution for any
high bay application. With LPW as much as 136, the TechBrite
LED Linear High Bay is a top seller. The nominal 2 foot long
design is compact, yet large enough to allow for a wide variety
of features. The LED Linear High Bay is an economical choice
for retrofit or new construction.
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY
ORDER GUIDE:
www.techbrite.com | 513-772-5070 | Cincinnati, OH | info@techbrite.com
 Manufacturing
 Task Lighting
 Gymnasiums
Quick Ship part numbers
TBLHB130W27V50KCD
TBLHB180W27V50KCD
 Emergency battery available
 -40°F to 131°F Operating temp
 Limited warranty: 5 years on
luminaire
FEATURES:
 0-10v Dimming standard
 Hanging kit included
 Easy-to-install 2 foot design
 PIR Sensor available
APPLICATIONS:
 Ideal replacement for
traditional HID fixtures
 Warehouses
 Storage Facilities
Series Wa�age Volt CCT Lens Sensor Ba�ery
TBLHB Linear HB 90W 90W/ 11800LM 27V 120-277 40K 4000K CD
Clear
Diffuser
M Motion Sensor B
Emergency
Battery
130W 130W/ 17650LM 50K 5000K Blank No Sensor Blank
No Emergency
Battery
205W 205W/ 29000LM
180W 180W/ 24500LM